3/11/2023

IASCA SA Bragging Rights 2023

IdBL
Class
Street

Trunk/Pickup 1

Trunk/Pickup 2

Trunk/Pickup 3

HB/SUV/Minivan 1

HB/SUV/Minivan 2

HB/SUV/Minivan 3

Advanced No Wall 1

Advanced 1

Bass Boxing

Class

Bantamweight
Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup
Cruiserweight

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup
Lightweight

Welterweight

Middleweight

Place

Place
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Member ID

Member ID

Name

20237886 Ambrosia Pedro
20237887 Mushane Ockhuis
20237888 Keshia Kelly
20237889 Albie Mouton

20173502 Lorenzo Volkwyn
20237890 Junade Prouse

20227417 Chaldon Grootboom
20227212 Ashley Lambert
20237891 Cresville Volkwyn

20227209 Malcolm Bridgens

20237892 Amy Cloete
20163460 Chazwin Whitten

10227053 Brandon Kinshella
20227226 Benvor Mentoor
20227415 Neil Muller
20237893 Tristan Brevis
20227218 Shabier De Vries
20163452 Tyron Schroeder
20185134 Wafiq Cader
20173936 Ricardo Fergus
20237894 Cheslyn Kensley
20237895 Lance Koopman
20163455 Nasri Gasant
20195441 RANDALL DIDLOFF

Name

20163452 Tyron Schroeder
20237886 Ambrosia Pedro
20173502 Lorenzo Volkwyn
20227226 Benvor Mentoor
20227212 Ashley Lambert

20227223 Lorenzo Brown

20195441 RANDALL DIDLOFF

10227065 Granger Nieuwoudt
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Score
147.22
145.29
140.16
127.91

148.16
143

150.51
149.58
148.61

147.72

148.6
148.45

152.09
151.74
151.12
151.62

150.4
149.21
159.04
158.16
148.99
135.82

161.1
158.08

Qualifying
137.53
111.07
146.46
151.46

149.2
140.82

155.84

157.85

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Average



